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Liga Szkół i Klubów Śląskich 2005 i starsi
Gliwice, 15.10.2018 - 26.4.2019

Punktacja Klubowa 30 z 56 konkurencji

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. MOSM Tychy 00411 562,00
2. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 539,00
3. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 380,00
4. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 338,00
5. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 277,00
6. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 01711 260,00
7. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 249,00
8. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 228,00
9. KS Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 210,00

10. KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 06911 182,00
11. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 149,00
12. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 146,00
13. MKS Pałac Katowice 00811 145,00
14. UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 119,00
15. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 113,00
16. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 79,00
17. UKS Karlik Katowice 05911 64,00
18. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 48,00
19. UKS Na Fali Bytom 06511 41,00
20. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 39,00
21. Delfin Cieszyn 01511 28,00
22. UMKS Jedynka Zabrze 03011 23,00
23. Kłobucki Klub Pływacki DELFIN 05611 22,00

RMKS Rybnik 01911 22,00
25. KP H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02411 20,00
26. UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 04111 16,00
27. UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 7,00
28. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 4,00
29. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 2,00

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 06911 790,00
2. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 519,00
3. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 508,00
4. MOSM Tychy 00411 461,00
5. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 317,00

KS Górnik Radlin 00211 317,00
7. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 214,00
8. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 155,00
9. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 153,00

10. UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 142,00
11. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 125,00
12. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 118,00
13. MKS Pałac Katowice 00811 110,00
14. UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 04011 98,00
15. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 94,00
16. KS Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 82,00
17. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 79,00
18. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 68,00
19. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 01711 20,00
20. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 16,00
21. KP Sukces Chorzów 05111 13,00
22. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 4,00
23. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 2,00
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Liga Szkół i Klubów Śląskich 2005 i starsi
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Wszystkie, 15 lat i starsi
1. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 1 143,00
2. MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 06611 528,00
3. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 478,00
4. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 378,00
5. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 01711 362,00
6. KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 06911 304,00
7. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 296,00
8. MKS Pałac Katowice 00811 246,00
9. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 202,00

10. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 150,00
11. KS Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 96,00
12. UKS Na Fali Bytom 06511 91,00
13. MOSM Tychy 00411 76,00
14. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 61,00
15. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 27,00
16. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 16,00
17. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 15,00
18. UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 9,00
19. Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 5,00
20. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 3,00
21. Miejski Klub Pływacki Zabrze 10611 1,00


